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VENETO

19° MEMORIAL ANDREA BETTIOL
RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero

TREVISO, Sabato 18/05/2019 ore 15:13
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

PICCOLO SARAH

LORA AMELIA IRENE MARIA
CELOT MONICA

CUTILLI GABRIELLA

GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA
BERGANTINO ELISABETTA
ABATANGELO GIULIA
FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA

ROSSO ANTONIETTA
SCHIERANO SILVIA
COLLETTA FEDERICA
MARCHETTI CRISTINA
BROCCHETTO SUSANNA
GROSSO FRANCESCA
ZANET KETTY

ABDO CAROL

DUBROVICH ALESSANDRA
D'ALBERTO LARA

TOMASI ELENA

CONETTA ALESSIA

POGGI SAMANTA
LAZZARO GIULIA
COLLODEL TIZIANA

FORNASIER LAURA
VANZIN CAMILLA
PANTO SONIA

ZARDINI SILVIA
MARCHESANI FEDERICA
MILAN MARTA

TADDIA CLAUDIA
VINCENZI SARA

BOBBO ELENA
BERTACCO ELEONORA
GIACOMINI FEDERICA
BENCINI GIADA
GRAZIOLI GIULIA

ETZI LAURA

DA RE ALICE
BORTIGNON LISA

MERLO DEBORAH
BENEDETTI GIORGIA
BRIGATO ANNALISA
ZANETTI MANUELA

Serie

Anno

1992
1953
1967
1960
1959
1959
1946
1941

1962
1968
1965
1973
1974
1994
1977

1984
1968
1981
1971
1993
1969
1982
1962

1992
1995
1968
1977
1976
1986
1985
1978

1998
1998
1978
1989
1980
1963
1987
1998

1985
1986
1988
1976

Foglion. 1
18/05/2019

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

SSD SPORT MANAGEMENT ATL LOMB,

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
ONDABLU

JESOLONUOTO

U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
NUOTO GIUNONE

A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA
ATLANTIC SPORT
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO

NUOTATORI PADOVANI
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
ONDABLU

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
MONTENUOTO

TIBIDABO

SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
MONTENUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CSS

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
AQUAFIT 2.0

NUOTATORI VENEZIANI
AQUAPOLIS

ACQUAVIVA 2001
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
PADOVANUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
ACQUAVIVA 2001
AQUAPOLIS

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RIVIERA NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO
SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO

Tempo

00:43.19
00:45.78
00:46.36
00:50.38
00:53.85
00:55.68
00:58.05
01:46.15

00:39.61
00:40.53
00:41.05
00:41.35
00:41.75
00:43.70
00:48.29

00:35.28
00:37.81
00:37.84
00:38.14
00:38.35
00:40.47
00:41.40
00:41.47

00:36.31
00:36.48
00:36.64
00:36.87
00:37.35
00:37.70
00:37.86
00:39.51

00:32.22
00:34.83
00:35.74
00:36.17
00:36.35
00:36.65
00:37.71
00:38.31

00:32.37
00:32.54
00:33.31
00:34.16

Pti

609.40
693.10
607.64
580.59
563.60
545.08
590.18
349.51

738.45
695.04
686.24
662.64
656.29
602.29
557.26

756.24
745.04
705.07
718.41
686.31
696.07
644.44
705.33

724.87

768.83
729.86
720.48
695.76
692.82
681.09

752.94
725.19
733.98
798.09
695.57

810.32
806.08
787.45
787.76
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19° MEMORIAL ANDREA BETTIOL
RISULTATI

MONTANO CRISTINA
BALDASSO FEDERICA
SAMBIN SILVIA
STERNI LAURA

BAGGIO MARIACHIARA
ARESU ALESSANDRA
CORO' GIADA

BOSIO SABRINA
GIARDINI ELEONORA
BRISOTTO ALICE
FANTINI LAURA
PINTON SIMONA

BARIN ANNA

RIGON ELENA
MARZARO LOREDANA
SANTATO LISA
VACCARI MONICA
PIGATO SERENA
MATTERAZZO ERICA
ROSATI VALERIA

BARCELLONA BEATRICE
CASARO LUISA
MARCHETTO LILIANA
BERTELLI ANNA

1979
1998
1979
1960

1995
1975
1989
1965
1985
1997
1992
1972

1999
1973
1989
1978
1962
1994
1973
1984

1992
1969
1993
1989

MONTENUOTO
ATLANTIC SPORT
ACQUAVIVA 2001
TRIESTINA NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA

PADOVANUOTO

RIVIERA NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
MONTENUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
PADOVANUOTO

ROVIGONUOTO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF
ROVIGONUOTO
PADOVANUOTO
MONTENUOTO

2001 PADOVA
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO

MONTENUOTO

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
MONTENUOTO
ACQUAVIVA 2001

Foglio n. 2
18/05/2019

00:34.21
00:34.22
00:35.30
00:35.37

00:30.93
00:31.48
00:32.23
00:32.31
00:32.50
00:34.43
00:34.49
00:34.89

00:30.41
00:30.61
00:31.16
00:31.22
00:31.25
00:31.27
00:31.53
00:41.05

00:28.43
00:30.17
00:30.19
00:30.21

786.61

762.32
826.97

854.83
813.84
871.87
807.08

763.12
785.33

895.13
841.78
861.95
936.00
841.70
869.01
649.94

925.78
933.71
871.81
868.26
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